Proprietary
Copyright © 2021 START PAC
MADE IN USASPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES : 3326QC/50A
DESCRIPTION
BATTERIES
3326QC/50A - 26V Lead-acid Quick Change replacement battery
box set (x2)
CONNECTORS
3326QC/50A Red 3 Pin aircraft connector
3326QC/50A CMC connector
POWER CABLES & CORDS
3326QC/50A Heavy Duty Aircraft Cable 7'/2.1m long
3326QC/50A Heavy Duty Aircraft Cable 10'/3m long
CUSTOM CABLE Customized Aircraft Cable available
3326QC/50A Aircraft grade Extension Cord, 50'/15m long
3326QC/50A
CUSTOM CORD Customized Extension Cord available
POWER SUPPLY HARDWARE
3326QC/50A Power supply 50A/24V
Proprietary
Copyright © 2021 START PAC
MADE IN USA
DESCRIPTION
CHARGERS
3326QC/50A - 26V charger
3326QC/50A - 26V charger set (2 chargers)
MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICALS
3326QC/50A - 30A Circuit Breaker Switch
3326QC/50A Round Voltmeter
3326QC/50A Cooling Fan
(110V or 220V depending upon the voltage of the unit)
QC TROLLEY
3326QC/50A Yellow Trolley with hook
WHEELS
3326QC/50A Solid/flat free Rear Wheel for Trolley
ALL-WEATHER COVER
3326QC/50A All Weather Cover
MISCELLANEOUS MECHANICALS
3326QC/50A Lid for 3300QC units
3326QC/50A Aluminum Case for 3300QC units
Upper Handle for 3326QC/50A yellow trolley
Middle Handle with foot for 3326QC/50A yellow trolley
CUSTOM COLORS
Available upon request
Please contact us for specific requirement
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES : 3326QC/50A